
 
DAY 1 TUESDAY 25TH JULY HEAT RESULTS 

 

 

EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle  

           

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Edward Mildred 14 Northampton   4:13.46 Q + 0.67 654  
 50m    28.36 100m    59.83 150m  1:32.19 200m  2:05.07 250m  2:37.92 300m  3:10.18 350m  3:42.86 400m  4:13.46 
    28.36    31.47    32.36    32.88    32.85    32.26    32.68    30.60 
2. Pietro Forconi 14 Winchester   4:14.39             Q + 0.65              647  
 50m    28.54 100m  1:00.11 150m  1:32.06 200m  2:04.79 250m  2:37.40 300m  3:10.35 350m  3:42.88 400m  4:14.39 
    28.54    31.57    31.95    32.73    32.61    32.95    32.53    31.51 
3. Pierce Greening 14 Cockermouth   4:16.04 Q + 0.73 634  
 50m    28.69 100m  1:00.07 150m  1:32.65 200m  2:05.45 250m  2:38.14 300m  3:11.02 350m  3:43.87 400m  4:16.04 
    28.69    31.38    32.58    32.80    32.69    32.88    32.85    32.17 
4. Lewis Binning 14 Romford Town   4:17.87 Q + 0.78 621  
 50m    27.96 100m    59.31 150m  1:33.05 200m  2:05.84 250m  2:39.48 300m  3:12.27 350m  3:46.14 400m  4:17.87 
    27.96    31.35    33.74    32.79    33.64    32.79    33.87    31.73 
5. Charley Langford 14 Thanet Swim   4:18.59             Q + 0.65   616  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:34.42 200m  2:08.18 250m  2:41.08 300m  3:14.37 350m  3:47.35 400m  4:18.59 
    29.30    32.39    32.73    33.76    32.90    33.29    32.98    31.24 
6. Jevon Penny 14 Northampton   4:19.24 Q + 0.67 611  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:34.47 200m  2:07.89 250m  2:41.03 300m  3:14.62 350m  3:47.92 400m  4:19.24 
    29.38    32.33    32.76    33.42    33.14    33.59    33.30    31.32 
7. Joseph Deighan 14 Stockport Mo   4:19.57 Q + 0.79 609  
 50m    29.08 100m  1:01.34 150m  1:34.11 200m  2:07.30 250m  2:40.43 300m  3:14.12 350m  3:47.25 400m  4:19.57 
    29.08    32.26    32.77    33.19    33.13    33.69    33.13    32.32 
8. Harrison Barber 14 Biddulph   4:19.67 Q + 0.74 608  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:00.43 150m  1:33.83 200m  2:07.40 250m  2:41.30 300m  3:15.04 350m  3:47.92 400m  4:19.67 
    28.91    31.52    33.40    33.57    33.90    33.74    32.88    31.75 
9. Aarian Lally 14 Hillingdon   4:19.76 Q + 0.72 608  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:34.04 200m  2:07.54 250m  2:40.83 300m  3:14.41 350m  3:47.90 400m  4:19.76 
    29.01    32.04    32.99    33.50    33.29    33.58    33.49    31.86 
10. Angus Allison 14 Inverleith   4:20.02 Q + 0.70 606  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.88 150m  1:36.39 200m  2:10.21 250m  2:42.96 300m  3:15.96 350m  3:48.26 400m  4:20.02 
    29.73    33.15    33.51    33.82    32.75    33.00    32.30    31.76 
 
 
11. Jordon McPhail 14 Guildford Ct   4:20.05 R1 + 0.79 606  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:02.37 150m  1:35.44 200m  2:08.46 250m  2:42.20 300m  3:15.53 350m  3:49.07 400m  4:20.05 
    29.69    32.68    33.07    33.02    33.74    33.33    33.54    30.98 
12. Joey Tippin 14 Leic Peng   4:20.51 R2 + 0.68 602  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:01.67 150m  1:35.07 200m  2:08.71 250m  2:42.02 300m  3:15.48 350m  3:48.58 400m  4:20.51 
    29.51    32.16    33.40    33.64    33.31    33.46    33.10    31.93 
 
 
13. Daniel Donovan 14 Guildford Ct   4:20.99  + 0.71 599  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:02.54 150m  1:35.86 200m  2:09.23 250m  2:42.47 300m  3:15.99 350m  3:49.18 400m  4:20.99 
    29.72    32.82    33.32    33.37    33.24    33.52    33.19    31.81 
14. Joseph Kingsland 14 Nova Cent'n   4:21.59  + 0.72 595  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:35.18 200m  2:08.33 250m  2:41.82 300m  3:15.19 350m  3:48.97 400m  4:21.59 
    29.93    32.35    32.90    33.15    33.49    33.37    33.78    32.62 
15. Dominic Bools 14 Nova Cent'n   4:22.32  + 0.79 590  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:37.06 200m  2:10.04 250m  2:43.83 300m  3:17.49 350m  3:50.78 400m  4:22.32 
    30.59    33.16    33.31    32.98    33.79    33.66    33.29    31.54 
16. Jack Muncey 14 Perth City   4:22.69  + 0.77 587  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:34.91 200m  2:08.70 250m  2:42.30 300m  3:16.35 350m  3:49.94 400m  4:22.69 
    29.46    32.54    32.91    33.79    33.60    34.05    33.59    32.75 
17. Thomas Deeley 14 Retford   4:22.84  + 0.71 586  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:02.99 150m  1:37.00 200m  2:10.42 250m  2:43.70 300m  3:17.71 350m  3:50.94 400m  4:22.84 
    30.03    32.96    34.01    33.42    33.28    34.01    33.23    31.90 
18. Kieran Summers 14 Scunthorpe A   4:23.24  + 0.79 584  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:02.03 150m  1:35.28 200m  2:08.46 250m  2:42.15 300m  3:15.85 350m  3:49.95 400m  4:23.24 
    29.53    32.50    33.25    33.18    33.69    33.70    34.10    33.29 
19. Archie Price 14 Barnet Copt   4:25.55  + 0.74 569  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:09.39 250m  2:42.87 300m  3:16.98 350m  3:51.45 400m  4:25.55 
    29.56    32.95    33.38    33.50    33.48    34.11    34.47    34.10 
20. Mark Ford 14 Co Glasgow   4:26.09  + 0.71 565  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:02.15 150m  1:36.37 200m  2:10.35 250m  2:44.51 300m  3:18.86 350m  3:52.46 400m  4:26.09 
    29.52    32.63    34.22    33.98    34.16    34.35    33.60    33.63 
21. Matthew Broughton 14 Co Lincoln P   4:26.27  + 0.66 564  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:01.56 150m  1:34.76 200m  2:09.09 250m  2:43.61 300m  3:18.83 350m  3:53.00 400m  4:26.27 
    28.80    32.76    33.20    34.33    34.52    35.22    34.17    33.27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
DAY 1 TUESDAY 25TH JULY HEAT RESULTS 

 

 
 
 
 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Myles Robinson-Young 15 Co Peterboro   4:06.87 Q + 0.72 708  
 50m    28.01 100m    58.83 150m  1:30.15 200m  2:01.60 250m  2:33.07 300m  3:04.92 350m  3:36.49 400m  4:06.87 
    28.01    30.82    31.32    31.45    31.47    31.85    31.57    30.38 
2. Jacob Davies 15 Co Birm'ham   4:11.14 Q + 0.74 672  
 50m    27.75 100m    58.00 150m  1:29.59 200m  2:01.60 250m  2:33.69 300m  3:06.04 350m  3:38.88 400m  4:11.14 
    27.75    30.25    31.59    32.01    32.09    32.35    32.84    32.26 
3. Samuel Salih 15 Co Sheffield   4:14.58 Q + 0.68 645  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:00.33 150m  1:33.21 200m  2:06.50 250m  2:38.69 300m  3:11.62 350m  3:43.87 400m  4:14.58 
    28.44    31.89    32.88    33.29    32.19    32.93    32.25    30.71 
4. Ciaran Thomas 15 Newcastle   4:14.77 Q + 0.75 644  
 50m    28.42 100m    59.97 150m  1:32.48 200m  2:05.21 250m  2:37.63 300m  3:10.75 350m  3:43.00 400m  4:14.77 
    28.42    31.55    32.51    32.73    32.42    33.12    32.25    31.77 
5. Keir Buchanan 15 Eastkilbride   4:15.14 Q + 0.74 641  
 50m    28.75 100m  1:00.48 150m  1:33.56 200m  2:06.87 250m  2:39.53 300m  3:12.77 350m  3:45.10 400m  4:15.14 
    28.75    31.73    33.08    33.31    32.66    33.24    32.33    30.04 
6. Benjamin Foster 15 Stockport Mo   4:15.25 Q + 0.67 640  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.60 150m  1:34.11 200m  2:06.73 250m  2:39.12 300m  3:11.36 350m  3:43.81 400m  4:15.25 
    29.33    32.27    32.51    32.62    32.39    32.24    32.45    31.44 
7. Ewan Wilson 15 Co Salford   4:15.26 Q + 0.72 640  
 50m    28.89 100m  1:00.81 150m  1:32.81 200m  2:05.37 250m  2:37.68 300m  3:10.46 350m  3:42.96 400m  4:15.26 
    28.89    31.92    32.00    32.56    32.31    32.78    32.50    32.30 
8. Kieran Dale 15 Thanet Swim   4:15.45 Q + 0.69 639  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:00.35 150m  1:33.08 200m  2:05.92 250m  2:38.86 300m  3:11.12 350m  3:44.27 400m  4:15.45 
    28.80    31.55    32.73    32.84    32.94    32.26    33.15    31.18 
9. Thomas Beamer 15 Strat Sharks   4:15.68 Q + 0.75 637  
 50m    28.68 100m  1:00.85 150m  1:33.60 200m  2:06.79 250m  2:39.06 300m  3:11.91 350m  3:44.14 400m  4:15.68 
    28.68    32.17    32.75    33.19    32.27    32.85    32.23    31.54 
10. Joseph Russell 15 Mt Kelly   4:15.97 Q + 0.77 635  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:32.89 200m  2:04.98 250m  2:36.81 300m  3:10.27 350m  3:43.12 400m  4:15.97 
    28.83    32.22    31.84    32.09    31.83    33.46    32.85    32.85 
 
 
11. Henry Pearce 15 Co Peterboro   4:16.00 R1 + 0.75 635  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:00.51 150m  1:32.92 200m  2:05.67 250m  2:38.64 300m  3:11.03 350m  3:44.35 400m  4:16.00 
    29.01    31.50    32.41    32.75    32.97    32.39    33.32    31.65 
12. Jackson O'Rourke 15 Northampton   4:17.10 R2 + 0.83 627  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:00.75 150m  1:33.75 200m  2:06.36 250m  2:39.56 300m  3:12.56 350m  3:45.58 400m  4:17.10 
    28.92    31.83    33.00    32.61    33.20    33.00    33.02    31.52 
 
 
13. Alexander Hindle 15 Co Birm'ham   4:17.18  + 0.67 626  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:01.45 150m  1:33.46 200m  2:06.69 250m  2:39.04 300m  3:12.87 350m  3:45.29 400m  4:17.18 
    29.19    32.26    32.01    33.23    32.35    33.83    32.42    31.89 
14. Jake Moxham 15 Co Cambridge   4:17.71  + 0.75 622  
 50m    28.40 100m  1:01.25 150m  1:34.55 200m  2:08.26 250m  2:41.04 300m  3:14.31 350m  3:46.73 400m  4:17.71 
    28.40    32.85    33.30    33.71    32.78    33.27    32.42    30.98 
15. Timothy Leberl 15 Beckenham   4:18.68  + 0.77 615  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:01.33 150m  1:33.96 200m  2:07.64 250m  2:40.39 300m  3:13.52 350m  3:46.52 400m  4:18.68 
    29.49    31.84    32.63    33.68    32.75    33.13    33.00    32.16 
16. Oliver Fairman 15 S Bournem'th   4:19.03  + 0.71 613  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:01.39 150m  1:34.19 200m  2:07.25 250m  2:40.12 300m  3:13.50 350m  3:46.77 400m  4:19.03 
    28.79    32.60    32.80    33.06    32.87    33.38    33.27    32.26 
17. Dara Clarke 15 Co Lincoln P   4:19.44  + 0.68 610  
 50m    28.47 100m    59.97 150m  1:32.73 200m  2:05.93 250m  2:38.57 300m  3:12.40 350m  3:46.10 400m  4:19.44 
    28.47    31.50    32.76    33.20    32.64    33.83    33.70    33.34 
18. Louis Fenson 15 Co Coventry   4:19.46  + 0.74 610  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:35.45 200m  2:08.50 250m  2:41.65 300m  3:15.01 350m  3:47.81 400m  4:19.46 
    29.53    32.60    33.32    33.05    33.15    33.36    32.80    31.65 
19. Callum Rushan 15 Leek   4:20.04  + 0.74 606  
 50m    28.94 100m  1:00.33 150m  1:33.63 200m  2:06.00 250m  2:39.35 300m  3:11.86 350m  3:45.49 400m  4:20.04 
    28.94    31.39    33.30    32.37    33.35    32.51    33.63    34.55 
20. Joshua Williams 15 Wycombe Dist   4:20.49  + 0.74 602  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:00.66 150m  1:33.45 200m  2:07.04 250m  2:40.93 300m  3:14.59 350m  3:48.25 400m  4:20.49 
    28.93    31.73    32.79    33.59    33.89    33.66    33.66    32.24 
21. Herbie Kinder 15 Co Peterboro   4:20.68  + 0.69 601  
 50m    28.84 100m  1:01.17 150m  1:34.17 200m  2:07.96 250m  2:40.85 300m  3:14.59 350m  3:47.98 400m  4:20.68 
    28.84    32.33    33.00    33.79    32.89    33.74    33.39    32.70 
22. Casper Raynard 15 Derventio   4:26.53  + 0.69 562  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:01.41 150m  1:34.55 200m  2:08.24 250m  2:42.12 300m  3:16.92 350m  3:51.97 400m  4:26.53 
    29.21    32.20    33.14    33.69    33.88    34.80    35.05    34.56 
  Daniel Johnson 15 Royal Wolv  DQ 
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16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Joel Thompson 16 Shiverers   4:06.46 Q + 0.69 711  
 50m    27.22 100m    56.89 150m  1:28.28 200m  1:59.68 250m  2:31.98 300m  3:04.14 350m  3:36.06 400m  4:06.46 
    27.22    29.67    31.39    31.40    32.30    32.16    31.92    30.40 
2. Daniel Ferguson 16 West Lothian   4:06.55 Q + 0.78 711  
 50m    28.60 100m    59.70 150m  1:31.35 200m  2:02.76 250m  2:34.23 300m  3:05.50 350m  3:37.15 400m  4:06.55 
    28.60    31.10    31.65    31.41    31.47    31.27    31.65    29.40 
3. Billy Pettit 16 Northampton   4:06.59 Q + 0.70 710  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.66 150m  1:30.14 200m  2:02.07 250m  2:33.67 300m  3:05.61 350m  3:37.03 400m  4:06.59 
    27.89    30.77    31.48    31.93    31.60    31.94    31.42    29.56 
4. Archie Plowman 16 Northampton   4:06.77 Q + 0.70 709  
 50m    27.46 100m    58.30 150m  1:29.60 200m  2:02.03 250m  2:33.65 300m  3:05.55 350m  3:36.81 400m  4:06.77 
    27.46    30.84    31.30    32.43    31.62    31.90    31.26    29.96 
5. Adam Wilson 16 Newcastle   4:07.85 Q + 0.65 700  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.53 150m  1:29.36 200m  2:00.51 250m  2:31.75 300m  3:03.93 350m  3:36.12 400m  4:07.85 
    27.89    30.64    30.83    31.15    31.24    32.18    32.19    31.73 
6. Max Jelfs 16 Hatfield   4:09.28 Q + 0.70 688  
 50m    27.24 100m    57.24 150m  1:29.08 200m  2:01.05 250m  2:33.04 300m  3:05.49 350m  3:37.80 400m  4:09.28 
    27.24    30.00    31.84    31.97    31.99    32.45    32.31    31.48 
7. Scott Provan 16 Co Salford   4:09.42 Q + 0.77 686  
 50m    27.98 100m    58.54 150m  1:29.74 200m  2:01.61 250m  2:33.02 300m  3:05.23 350m  3:37.69 400m  4:09.42 
    27.98    30.56    31.20    31.87    31.41    32.21    32.46    31.73 
8. Alfie Kelly 16 Newcastle   4:09.45 Q + 0.66 686  
 50m    27.83 100m    59.12 150m  1:30.86 200m  2:02.99 250m  2:34.68 300m  3:07.25 350m  3:38.82 400m  4:09.45 
    27.83    31.29    31.74    32.13    31.69    32.57    31.57    30.63 
9. Hector Pardoe 16 Ellesmere Co   4:09.60 Q + 0.80 685  
 50m    28.03 100m    59.29 150m  1:30.60 200m  2:02.82 250m  2:34.25 300m  3:06.63 350m  3:38.28 400m  4:09.60 
    28.03    31.26    31.31    32.22    31.43    32.38    31.65    31.32 
10. Charlie Poole 16 Co Leicester   4:10.05 Q + 0.72 681  
 50m    28.22 100m    58.73 150m  1:29.83 200m  2:01.59 250m  2:33.64 300m  3:06.29 350m  3:39.14 400m  4:10.05 
    28.22    30.51    31.10    31.76    32.05    32.65    32.85    30.91 
 
 
11. Fraser Agnew 16 Aberdeen Per   4:11.89 R1 + 0.82 666  
 50m    27.04 100m    57.28 150m  1:29.22 200m  2:01.98 250m  2:34.96 300m  3:07.91 350m  3:40.89 400m  4:11.89 
    27.04    30.24    31.94    32.76    32.98    32.95    32.98    31.00 
12. Marcus Dey 16 Co Salford   4:13.27 R2 + 0.68 656  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:00.63 150m  1:32.77 200m  2:05.63 250m  2:37.58 300m  3:09.90 350m  3:41.59 400m  4:13.27 
    28.70    31.93    32.14    32.86    31.95    32.32    31.69    31.68 
 
 
13. Ben Cope 16 Royal Wolv   4:13.35  + 0.72 655  
 50m    29.50 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:33.52 200m  2:06.33 250m  2:38.60 300m  3:10.84 350m  3:43.00 400m  4:13.35 
    29.50    31.76    32.26    32.81    32.27    32.24    32.16    30.35 
14. Joshua Harris 16 Nova Cent'n   4:14.31  + 0.68 648  
 50m    28.39 100m  1:00.00 150m  1:32.15 200m  2:05.01 250m  2:37.50 300m  3:10.35 350m  3:42.80 400m  4:14.31 
    28.39    31.61    32.15    32.86    32.49    32.85    32.45    31.51 
15. Daniel Marotta 16 Swansea Aq   4:14.68  + 0.77 645  
 50m    28.99 100m    59.98 150m  1:31.75 200m  2:04.48 250m  2:36.55 300m  3:09.83 350m  3:42.43 400m  4:14.68 
    28.99    30.99    31.77    32.73    32.07    33.28    32.60    32.25 
16. Piers Bowden 16 Wycombe Dist   4:15.57  + 0.71 638  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:01.36 150m  1:34.34 200m  2:06.48 250m  2:38.62 300m  3:10.29 350m  3:43.00 400m  4:15.57 
    28.93    32.43    32.98    32.14    32.14    31.67    32.71    32.57 
17. Charlie Palmer 16 Derventio   4:15.78  + 0.67 636  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.41 150m  1:31.57 200m  2:04.24 250m  2:37.14 300m  3:10.37 350m  3:43.64 400m  4:15.78 
    28.33    31.08    32.16    32.67    32.90    33.23    33.27    32.14 
18. Daniel Jenkins 16 Co Oxford   4:17.28  + 0.80 625  
 50m    27.58 100m    58.67 150m  1:30.88 200m  2:04.01 250m  2:36.53 300m  3:10.49 350m  3:44.41 400m  4:17.28 
    27.58    31.09    32.21    33.13    32.52    33.96    33.92    32.87 
19. Simon Kliment 16 Donc Dartes   4:18.03  + 0.75 620  
 50m    28.88 100m  1:01.32 150m  1:33.19 200m  2:05.93 250m  2:38.19 300m  3:11.48 350m  3:44.84 400m  4:18.03 
    28.88    32.44    31.87    32.74    32.26    33.29    33.36    33.19 
20. Finlay Saunders 16 Heart Of Mid   4:18.79  + 0.78 614  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:02.08 150m  1:35.16 200m  2:08.26 250m  2:41.12 300m  3:14.37 350m  3:47.11 400m  4:18.79 
    29.72    32.36    33.08    33.10    32.86    33.25    32.74    31.68 
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Harrison Coulter 18 Stockport Mo   3:52.79 Q + 0.74 844  
 50m    26.39 100m    55.18 150m  1:25.01 200m  1:54.84 250m  2:24.36 300m  2:54.06 350m  3:23.30 400m  3:52.79 
    26.39    28.79    29.83    29.83    29.52    29.70    29.24    29.49 
2. Max Murphy 17 Co Milton K   4:01.08 Q + 0.75 760  
 50m    27.95 100m    58.09 150m  1:28.72 200m  1:59.38 250m  2:29.92 300m  3:00.75 350m  3:31.74 400m  4:01.08 
    27.95    30.14    30.63    30.66    30.54    30.83    30.99    29.34 
3. Jamie Scholes 17 Co Peterboro   4:02.86 Q + 0.74 744  
 50m    27.46 100m    58.26 150m  1:29.73 200m  2:00.23 250m  2:30.70 300m  3:01.53 350m  3:32.40 400m  4:02.86 
    27.46    30.80    31.47    30.50    30.47    30.83    30.87    30.46 
4. Kieran Bird 18 Millfield   4:03.03 Q + 0.74 742  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.12 150m  1:27.44 200m  1:58.15 250m  2:28.77 300m  3:00.23 350m  3:32.03 400m  4:03.03 
    27.51    29.61    30.32    30.71    30.62    31.46    31.80    31.00 
5. Charlie Humphries 18 Co Sheffield   4:03.09 Q + 0.73 741  
 50m    27.87 100m    58.34 150m  1:28.77 200m  2:00.05 250m  2:30.76 300m  3:01.74 350m  3:32.78 400m  4:03.09 
    27.87    30.47    30.43    31.28    30.71    30.98    31.04    30.31 
6. Max McCusker 18 Millfield   4:03.45 Q + 0.63 738  
 50m    28.40 100m    59.54 150m  1:30.64 200m  2:02.17 250m  2:33.33 300m  3:04.23 350m  3:34.59 400m  4:03.45 
    28.40    31.14    31.10    31.53    31.16    30.90    30.36    28.86 
7. Thomas Flower 18 RichmondDale   4:03.99 Q + 0.70 733  
 50m    26.93 100m    56.34 150m  1:26.75 200m  1:58.24 250m  2:29.43 300m  3:01.33 350m  3:33.04 400m  4:03.99 
    26.93    29.41    30.41    31.49    31.19    31.90    31.71    30.95 
8. Max Tambling 18 Hackney   4:04.54 Q + 0.69 728  
 50m    27.36 100m    58.19 150m  1:29.28 200m  2:00.36 250m  2:31.27 300m  3:02.76 350m  3:33.83 400m  4:04.54 
    27.36    30.83    31.09    31.08    30.91    31.49    31.07    30.71 
9. Harley Beentjes 17 Wigan BEST   4:04.62 Q + 0.71 728  
 50m    27.36 100m    57.47 150m  1:28.76 200m  2:00.24 250m  2:31.70 300m  3:03.43 350m  3:35.03 400m  4:04.62 
    27.36    30.11    31.29    31.48    31.46    31.73    31.60    29.59 
10. Jacques Bonsell 18 Blackpool Aq   4:05.02 Q + 0.73 724  
 50m    27.07 100m    56.48 150m  1:27.47 200m  1:58.85 250m  2:30.60 300m  3:02.61 350m  3:35.42 400m  4:05.02 
    27.07    29.41    30.99    31.38    31.75    32.01    32.81    29.60 
 
 
11. Matthew George 17 Co Salford   4:05.64 R1 + 0.74 719  
 50m    27.40 100m    57.40 150m  1:27.96 200m  1:58.57 250m  2:29.93 300m  3:01.77 350m  3:33.91 400m  4:05.64 
    27.40    30.00    30.56    30.61    31.36    31.84    32.14    31.73 
12. Tony-Joe Trett Oliver 18 Mt Kelly   4:05.80 R2 + 0.72 717  
 50m    27.83 100m    57.85 150m  1:28.93 200m  2:00.13 250m  2:31.35 300m  3:02.48 350m  3:34.05 400m  4:05.80 
    27.83    30.02    31.08    31.20    31.22    31.13    31.57    31.75 
 
 
13. Thomas Thornley 18 Millfield   4:05.83  + 0.75 717  
 50m    28.15 100m    58.54 150m  1:29.73 200m  2:00.48 250m  2:32.22 300m  3:03.08 350m  3:35.20 400m  4:05.83 
    28.15    30.39    31.19    30.75    31.74    30.86    32.12    30.63 
14. Casey Barrett 18 Royal Wolv   4:06.48  + 0.69 711  
 50m    27.32 100m    57.92 150m  1:29.47 200m  2:01.26 250m  2:31.83 300m  3:03.38 350m  3:35.18 400m  4:06.48 
    27.32    30.60    31.55    31.79    30.57    31.55    31.80    31.30 
15. Gordon Mason 18 Ellesmere Co   4:07.19  + 0.68 705  
 50m    28.44 100m    59.02 150m  1:29.98 200m  2:01.34 250m  2:32.66 300m  3:04.48 350m  3:36.15 400m  4:07.19 
    28.44    30.58    30.96    31.36    31.32    31.82    31.67    31.04 
16. William Foster 17 Co Derby   4:08.32  + 0.73 696  
 50m    27.89 100m    57.46 150m  1:28.04 200m  1:59.00 250m  2:31.11 300m  3:02.85 350m  3:36.43 400m  4:08.32 
    27.89    29.57    30.58    30.96    32.11    31.74    33.58    31.89 
17. Nathan Wells 18 Ellesmere Co   4:14.76  + 0.71 644  
 50m    28.16 100m    58.83 150m  1:30.54 200m  2:02.91 250m  2:35.61 300m  3:08.64 350m  3:41.74 400m  4:14.76 
    28.16    30.67    31.71    32.37    32.70    33.03    33.10    33.02 
18. Richard Laird 18 Eastkilbride   4:18.26  + 0.72 618  
 50m    28.51 100m    59.37 150m  1:31.70 200m  2:04.91 250m  2:37.82 300m  3:11.14 350m  3:45.39 400m  4:18.26 
    28.51    30.86    32.33    33.21    32.91    33.32    34.25    32.87 
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19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Timothy Shuttleworth 20 Loughboro NC   3:51.91 Q + 0.72 854  
 50m    26.76 100m    55.63 150m  1:24.77 200m  1:54.32 250m  2:23.82 300m  2:53.78 350m  3:23.24 400m  3:51.91 
    26.76    28.87    29.14    29.55    29.50    29.96    29.46    28.67 
2. Tom Derbyshire 19 Bath Univ   3:53.71 Q + 0.76 834  
 50m    27.11 100m    56.12 150m  1:25.29 200m  1:54.77 250m  2:24.46 300m  2:54.34 350m  3:24.09 400m  3:53.71 
    27.11    29.01    29.17    29.48    29.69    29.88    29.75    29.62 
3. Jay Lelliott 22 Bath Univ   3:54.69 Q + 0.70 824  
 50m    26.45 100m    55.14 150m  1:24.51 200m  1:53.65 250m  2:23.13 300m  2:53.01 350m  3:23.98 400m  3:54.69 
    26.45    28.69    29.37    29.14    29.48    29.88    30.97    30.71 
4. Cameron Kurle 20 Bath Univ   3:55.87 Q + 0.77 812  
 50m    26.81 100m    56.09 150m  1:26.13 200m  1:56.50 250m  2:26.36 300m  2:57.14 350m  3:27.23 400m  3:55.87 
    26.81    29.28    30.04    30.37    29.86    30.78    30.09    28.64 
5. Samuel Budd 19 Co Sheffield   3:55.97 Q + 0.62 811  
 50m    26.62 100m    55.96 150m  1:25.65 200m  1:56.13 250m  2:26.08 300m  2:56.80 350m  3:27.56 400m  3:55.97 
    26.62    29.34    29.69    30.48    29.95    30.72    30.76    28.41 
6. Kyle Chisholm 20 Bo Kirklees   3:57.16 Q + 0.60 799  
 50m    27.62 100m    57.40 150m  1:27.72 200m  1:58.14 250m  2:28.36 300m  2:58.39 350m  3:28.00 400m  3:57.16 
    27.62    29.78    30.32    30.42    30.22    30.03    29.61    29.16 
7. Nathan Wells 19 Loughboro Un   3:57.95 Q + 0.66 791  
 50m    27.31 100m    57.03 150m  1:27.19 200m  1:57.51 250m  2:27.94 300m  2:58.39 350m  3:28.67 400m  3:57.95 
    27.31    29.72    30.16    30.32    30.43    30.45    30.28    29.28 
8. Caleb Hughes 22 Loughboro NC   3:58.01 Q + 0.71 790  
 50m    27.02 100m    56.39 150m  1:26.44 200m  1:56.51 250m  2:26.86 300m  2:57.83 350m  3:28.63 400m  3:58.01 
    27.02    29.37    30.05    30.07    30.35    30.97    30.80    29.38 
9. James Gillie 19 Millfield   3:59.10 Q + 0.80 779  
 50m    27.99 100m    57.95 150m  1:27.69 200m  1:57.81 250m  2:27.95 300m  2:58.40 350m  3:29.16 400m  3:59.10 
    27.99    29.96    29.74    30.12    30.14    30.45    30.76    29.94 
10. Thomas Howley 21 Newcastle   4:00.14 Q + 0.71 769  
 50m    27.64 100m    57.31 150m  1:27.75 200m  1:58.38 250m  2:28.69 300m  2:59.22 350m  3:30.11 400m  4:00.14 
    27.64    29.67    30.44    30.63    30.31    30.53    30.89    30.03 
 
 
11. Ryan Reader 19 Derventio   4:00.59 R1 + 0.67 765  
 50m    27.18 100m    56.69 150m  1:27.15 200m  1:57.95 250m  2:28.94 300m  3:00.24 350m  3:31.18 400m  4:00.59 
    27.18    29.51    30.46    30.80    30.99    31.30    30.94    29.41 
12. Craig Munden 20 Loughboro Un   4:01.23 R2 + 0.71 759  
 50m    27.52 100m    57.69 150m  1:28.40 200m  1:59.66 250m  2:31.18 300m  3:01.79 350m  3:31.98 400m  4:01.23 
    27.52    30.17    30.71    31.26    31.52    30.61    30.19    29.25 
 
 
13. William Ryley 19 Bath Univ   4:01.48  + 0.75 756  
 50m    28.08 100m    58.25 150m  1:28.95 200m  1:59.91 250m  2:30.24 300m  3:00.99 350m  3:31.30 400m  4:01.48 
    28.08    30.17    30.70    30.96    30.33    30.75    30.31    30.18 
14. Regan Lloyd 20 teamipswich   4:01.94  + 0.92 752  
 50m    27.56 100m    57.59 150m  1:28.50 200m  1:59.59 250m  2:30.70 300m  3:01.77 350m  3:32.72 400m  4:01.94 
    27.56    30.03    30.91    31.09    31.11    31.07    30.95    29.22 
15. Alexander Bregazzi 19 Loughboro Un   4:03.41  + 0.65 739  
 50m    27.41 100m    57.44 150m  1:27.79 200m  1:58.42 250m  2:29.44 300m  3:00.79 350m  3:32.35 400m  4:03.41 
    27.41    30.03    30.35    30.63    31.02    31.35    31.56    31.06 
16. John Britton 22 Ealing   4:07.33  + 0.71 704  
 50m    27.38 100m    57.92 150m  1:29.09 200m  2:00.18 250m  2:31.04 300m  3:02.92 350m  3:35.17 400m  4:07.33 
    27.38    30.54    31.17    31.09    30.86    31.88    32.25    32.16 
17. Felix Gifford 23 UniOfStirl   4:07.92  + 0.76 699  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.68 150m  1:28.80 200m  2:00.43 250m  2:32.23 300m  3:04.47 350m  3:36.74 400m  4:07.92 
    27.51    30.17    31.12    31.63    31.80    32.24    32.27    31.18 
18. Liam Snook 19 Northampton   4:09.96  + 0.72 682  
 50m    27.26 100m    57.76 150m  1:28.77 200m  1:59.77 250m  2:31.29 300m  3:03.78 350m  3:37.12 400m  4:09.96 
    27.26    30.50    31.01    31.00    31.52    32.49    33.34    32.84 
  Thomas Kingham 19 Millfield  DNC     
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EVENT 102 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 21 UEA Norwich 14  2:08.45 Q + 0.74 858     29.40  1:02.36  1:35.45 
2. Louise Fiddes 16 Hatfield 14  2:17.56 Q + 0.62 699     32.63  1:08.29  1:43.00 
3. Danielle Hartin 15 Basildon Ph 14  2:23.49 Q + 0.80 615     32.40  1:09.13  1:46.95 
 
 
 

EVENT 103 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Hamer 19 Co Manch Aq 14  1:56.27 GBR  Q + 0.68 1000     27.42    56.55  1:26.07 
2. Jack Thomas 22 Conwy 14  2:02.01 Q + 0.72 865     27.93    59.12  1:30.36 
3. Jordan Catchpole 18 UEA Norwich 14  2:02.50 Q + 0.70 855     27.82    57.12  1:29.26 
4. Alex Rosser 21 Swansea Aq 14  2:02.77 Q + 0.83 849     28.83    59.80  1:31.82 
5. Tyler Ioannou 19 Bracknell 14  2:04.23 Q + 0.66 819     27.70    58.33  1:31.16 
6. Matthew Gibson 19 Derwentside 14  2:06.31 Q + 0.83 779     29.38  1:00.85  1:33.84 
7. Scott Quin 27 Warrender Ba 14  2:07.26 Q + 0.75 762     29.99  1:02.36  1:34.95 
8. Conner Morrison 20 Aberdeen Per 14  2:07.85 Q + 0.70 752     28.48    59.92  1:33.43 
9. Jack Milne 16 Dun City Aqu 14  2:08.71 Q + 0.73 737     29.07  1:01.52  1:35.18 
10. Liam Spence 17 KingstonHull 14  2:09.98  + 0.80 715     29.25  1:02.40  1:36.62 
11. Andrew Mullen 21 Co Glasgow 5  2:44.23 Q + 0.90 709     37.16  1:18.19  2:01.77 
12. Joseph Seage 18 Rotherham Mo 14  2:11.44  + 0.84 692     29.12  1:02.28  1:36.82 
13. George Kelman-Johns 16 Clayesmore 14  2:11.53  + 0.74 690     29.32  1:02.90  1:38.13 
14. Christopher Currie 23 Co Oxford 14  2:15.92  + 0.78 625     31.16  1:05.71  1:40.56 
  



 
DAY 1 TUESDAY 25TH JULY HEAT RESULTS 

 

 

EVENT 104 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Betsy Wizard 14 Northampton   2:07.00 Q + 0.76 704     29.98  1:01.98  1:34.61 
2. Freya Colbert 13 Grantham   2:07.57 Q + 0.79 694     29.91  1:02.77  1:35.89 
3. Iona Macleod 14 Dun City Aqu   2:07.92 Q + 0.74 688  -  1:01.14  1:34.19 
4. Katie Shanahan 13 Co Glasgow   2:08.20 Q + 0.79 684     29.20  1:01.56  1:35.11 
5. Maisie Elliott 14 Co Leicester   2:08.27 Q + 0.77 683     29.49  1:01.75  1:35.26 
6. Lola Davison 14 Newcastle   2:08.64 Q + 0.72 677     29.85  1:03.08  1:36.13 
7. Rosie Morgan 14 Aberdeen Per   2:09.01 Q + 0.73 671     29.90  1:02.24  1:35.47 
8. Tia Ward 14 Co Leeds   2:09.33 Q + 0.80 666     30.18  1:02.60  1:35.96 
9. Chloe Pritchard 13 Swansea Aq   2:09.36 Q + 0.70 666     29.44  1:02.06  1:36.31 
10. Madelaine Hardingham 14 Newcastle   2:09.50  + 0.90 664     30.75  1:03.35  1:36.81 
10. Faye Francis 14 Winchester   2:09.50 Q + 0.76 664     29.90  1:03.00  1:36.57 
 
12. Milly Boulding 13 Bo Kirklees  2:09.57              R1 + 0.73            662                               29.96        1:02.85  1:36.69 
 
13. Emma Russell 14 Heart Of Mid   2:09.89  + 0.78 658     29.56  1:02.03  1:36.29 
14. Kate Baxter 14 Soton Dolp   2:10.00  + 0.67 656     30.22  1:03.08  1:36.79 
15. Kirstie Flynn 14 Leatherhead   2:10.13  + 0.80 654     30.41  1:03.32  1:37.04 
16. Olivia Butler 14 Co Bristol   2:10.42  + 0.85 650     29.79  1:02.52  1:36.38 
17. Charlotte Rens 14 Co Liverpool   2:10.52  + 0.72 648     29.52  1:02.48  1:36.49 
18. Niamh Barber 14 Hillingdon   2:10.73  + 0.78 645     30.25  1:02.53  1:35.87 
19. Megan Gray 14 KingstonHull   2:10.86  + 0.77 643     30.49  1:03.63  1:37.51 
20. Ellie Reilly 14 Heart Of Mid   2:10.87  + 0.78 643     30.82  1:04.10  1:38.16 
21. Mia Greenough 14 Wigan BEST   2:14.25  + 0.83 596     29.84  1:03.19  1:38.60 
22. Sophie Negrine 14 Ellesmere Co   2:14.75  + 0.78 589     31.29  1:04.61  1:39.38 
 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anna Smail 15 Ellesmere Co   2:06.54 Q + 0.69 711     30.13  1:02.49  1:34.64 
2. Alice Thickett 15 Co Sheffield   2:07.68 Q + 0.74 692     29.61  1:01.79  1:34.96 
3. Jodie Gittins 15 Wigan BEST   2:07.81 Q + 0.80 690     29.30  1:01.04  1:34.62 
4. Annie Pearson 15 Nova Cent'n   2:07.86 Q + 0.73 689     30.37  1:02.46  1:35.35 
5. Amy Davies 15 SouthCroydon   2:07.91 Q + 0.73 689     29.10  1:01.01  1:34.58 
6. Holly White 15 Co Liverpool   2:08.10 Q + 0.76 686     29.45  1:01.60  1:34.59 
7. Duru Tanir 15 Plymouth Lea   2:08.36 Q + 0.74 681     30.26  1:03.04  1:36.31 
8. Georgina Dennis 15 Mt Kelly   2:08.42 Q + 0.76 680  -  1:02.51  1:35.56 
9. Lauren Wetherell 15 Co Glasgow   2:08.87 Q + 0.85 673     29.93  1:02.22  1:35.65 
10. Amelia Rodd 15 Redditch   2:08.92 Q + 0.68 673     29.51  1:01.80  1:35.74 
 
11. Abbie Low 15 Chelmsford   2:09.33 R1 + 0.67 666     29.08  1:01.70  1:35.85 
12. Tiegan Child 15 Beckenham   2:09.55 R2 + 0.82 663     29.71  1:02.60  1:36.32 
 
13. Charlotte Walker 15 UEA Norwich   2:09.76  + 0.76 660     29.88  1:02.79  1:36.60 
14. Olivia Fletcher 15 Worcester   2:10.36  + 0.67 650     28.99  1:01.14  1:35.78 
15. Charlotte Stevenson 15 Bracknell   2:10.56  + 0.79 647     29.81  1:02.49  1:36.47 
16. Gaurika Singh 15 Barnet Copt   2:11.20  + 0.85 638     29.91  1:02.33  1:36.38 
17. Megan Molloy 15 Enfield Sq   2:11.66  + 0.77 631     30.38  1:03.52  1:37.59 
18. Amy Mead 15 Nova Cent'n   2:11.93  + 0.78 628     30.65  1:03.73  1:38.23 
19. Tia Wilson 15 Modernian   2:12.39  + 0.75 621     31.00  1:04.57  1:38.49 
20. Kaylee Dekker 15 Mt Kelly   2:12.88  + 0.78 614     30.35  1:03.23  1:37.60 
 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica Podger 16 Co Bristol   2:03.47 Q + 0.79 766     29.13  1:00.38  1:31.95 
2. Laura McNab 16 Team Bath AS   2:04.66 Q + 0.71 744     28.69  1:01.01  1:33.07 
3. Sophie Smith 16 St Thomas   2:04.71 Q + 0.72 743     28.27    59.45  1:31.74 
4. Alisha Hawkins 16 Stockport Mo   2:05.03 Q + 0.83 737     30.09  1:01.78  1:33.63 
5. Emilia Sansome 16 Wycombe Dist   2:05.79 Q + 0.75 724     29.49  1:00.93  1:33.37 
6. Athena Clayson 16 Mt Kelly   2:06.04 Q + 0.78 720     28.72  1:00.85  1:33.64 
7. Summer Kennedy 16 Derventio   2:06.65 Q + 0.77 709     28.91  1:00.81  1:33.89 
8. Jemima Hall 16 Hillingdon   2:06.84 Q + 0.70 706     29.90  1:02.00  1:34.73 
9. Caitlin Mackay 16 Wycombe Dist   2:06.92 Q + 0.78 705     29.81  1:02.02  1:34.47 
10. Brodie Judge 16 Ealing   2:07.37 Q + 0.71 697     29.00  1:01.75  1:34.58 
 
11. Maisie Macartney 16 Thanet Swim   2:07.70 R1 + 0.74 692     29.53  1:02.50  1:35.84 
12. Kiera Henley 16 Stockport Mo   2:08.24 R2 + 0.70 683     30.05  1:02.18  1:35.35 
 
13. Molly Francis 16 Mt Kelly   2:08.50  + 0.80 679     29.81  1:02.18  1:35.31 
14. Kirsty Stewart 16 Aberdeen Per   2:08.84  + 0.70 674     29.77  1:02.26  1:35.75 
15. Roisin Ramsay 16 Warrender Ba   2:09.64  + 0.81 661     30.30  1:03.21  1:37.12 
16. Sophie Hobbah 16 Co Leeds   2:09.68  + 0.83 661     29.61  1:02.88  1:36.69 
17. Mia Barber 16 Derventio   2:10.96  + 0.78 642     30.05  1:02.87  1:36.92 
18. Alice Fox 16 Burnley BOBC   2:12.23  + 0.71 623     30.08  1:03.24  1:37.69 
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nikki Miller 17 Eastkilbride   2:02.25 Q + 0.76 789     28.80    59.93  1:31.29 
2. Georgia Coates 18 Co Leeds   2:02.27 Q + 0.74 788     28.69    59.41  1:30.74 
3. Hannah Featherstone 18 Sedgefield   2:02.32 Q + 0.74 787     28.51    59.35  1:30.97 
4. Darcy Deakin 18 Co Sheffield   2:03.69 Q + 0.73 762     28.76    59.79  1:31.38 
5. Madeleine Crompton 17 Stockport Mo   2:03.98 Q + 0.76 756     28.54    59.90  1:31.97 
6. Loulou Vos 18 Hillingdon   2:04.18 Q + 0.81 753     28.99  1:00.26  1:32.30 
7. Isobel Griffiths 18 Co Birm'ham   2:05.15 Q + 0.72 735     29.76  1:01.50  1:33.61 
8. Rebecca Sherwin 17 teamipswich   2:05.17 Q + 0.77 735     29.25  1:00.59  1:32.89 
9. Amy Grant 18 Co Derby   2:05.27 Q + 0.69 733     29.69  1:00.97  1:32.96 
10. Sophie Lewis Ward 18 Beckenham   2:06.20 Q + 0.82 717     29.52  1:01.40  1:33.67 
 
11. Alice Alcaras 17 Aberdeen Per   2:06.51 R1 + 0.73 712     29.87  1:02.13  1:34.39 
12. Eva Vicary 17 Co Coventry   2:07.43 R2 + 0.70 696     29.59  1:01.49  1:34.71 
13. Sophie Millen 18 Wycombe Dist   2:07.67  + 0.79 693     29.87  1:02.38  1:35.28 
14. Eleanor Baldwin 18 Co Derby   2:07.86  + 0.75 689     29.43  1:01.12  1:34.35 
15. Ellie Millington 18 Co Oxford   2:07.99  + 0.71 687     29.58  1:01.85  1:35.05 
16. Polly Holden 18 Newcastle St   2:08.09  + 0.88 686     30.60  1:03.20  1:36.25 
17. Melanie Hall 18 Royal Wolv   2:08.23  + 0.70 683     29.75  1:01.72  1:34.98 
  Millicent Routledge 18 Bracknell  DNC  
 
 
 
       

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor Faulkner 24 Co Sheffield   2:00.44 Q + 0.76 825     27.96    58.33  1:29.52 
2. Kathryn Greenslade 19 Edinburgh Un   2:00.90 Q + 0.76 816     28.52    59.20  1:30.41 
3. Ellena Jones 20 Swansea Aq   2:01.35 Q + 0.69 807     28.88    59.16  1:30.14 
4. Georgina Boyle 19 Bath NC   2:01.69 Q + 0.75 800     28.80    59.75  1:31.03 
5. Hannah Burvill 20 Woking   2:01.85 Q + 0.75 797     28.60    59.17  1:30.74 
6. Candice Hall 20 Loughboro Un   2:01.99 Q + 0.74 794     28.37    59.07  1:30.15 
7. Maya Westlake 20 Co Sheffield   2:02.63 Q + 0.69 782     29.03    59.81  1:30.87 
8. Jessica Jackson 20 Plymouth Lea   2:03.12 Q + 0.64 772     28.31    58.78  1:30.32 
9. Emily Jones 22 Edinburgh Un   2:03.24 Q + 0.74 770     29.14  1:00.24  1:31.47 
10. Abbie Houston 22 Co Sheffield   2:03.58 Q + 0.75 764     28.64    59.60  1:31.44 
 
11. Emily Horne 20 Co Glasgow   2:05.11 R1 + 0.71 736     28.55    59.84  1:32.27 
12. Mollie Wright 19 Nova Cent'n   2:05.27 R2 + 0.77 733     29.34  1:00.56  1:32.55 
 
13. Natasha Hofton 22 UniOfStirl   2:05.73  + 0.69 725     29.16  1:00.12  1:32.38 
14. Rebecca Murray 20 UniOfStirl   2:06.44  + 0.72 713     29.65  1:01.23  1:33.32 
15. Bethany Firth 21 Newcastle   2:06.56  + 0.80 711     29.04  1:00.41  1:33.28 
16. Juliette Casini 20 Plymouth Lea   2:06.61  + 0.72 710     29.32  1:01.21  1:34.13 
17. Hayley Monteith 23 Edinburgh Un   2:06.71  + 0.72 708     29.71  1:01.40  1:33.87 
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EVENT 105 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Pietro Lombardo 14 Ealing   1:08.09 Q + 0.77 615     31.33 
1. Jason Robson 14 York City   1:08.09 Q + 0.63 615     31.86 
3. William Ellington 14 Millfield   1:08.69 Q + 0.72 599     32.38 
4. Cameron Williams 13 Dinnaton   1:08.96 Q + 0.68 592     32.38 
5. Jack Goodwin 14 Portsmouth N   1:10.25 Q + 0.69 560     33.06 
6. Ben Ward 14 Sevenoaks   1:10.36 Q + 0.75 557     33.59 
7. Austin-Slade Jeffery 14 Havant & Wat   1:10.53 Q + 0.81 553     32.97 
8. Finley Cousins 14 Garioch   1:10.60 Q + 0.61 552     33.43 
9. Isaac Brennand 14 Bolton Metro   1:11.02 Q + 0.67 542     34.04 
10. Matthew Lyons 14 Co Leeds   1:11.22 Q + 0.62 537     34.07 
 
11. Dylan Gallagher 14 TauntonDeane   1:11.26 R1 + 0.80 536     33.77 
12. Angus Allison 14 Inverleith   1:11.31 R2 + 0.70 535     33.75 
 
13. Christopher Sims 14 Wycombe Dist   1:11.57  + 0.72 530     33.63 
14. Lewis Binning 14 Romford Town   1:11.62  + 0.78 528     33.41 
15. Finn Jeffery 14 St Felix Sch   1:11.65  + 0.78 528     33.33 
16. Pravin Mahendrakumar 14 Bromley   1:11.75  + 0.72 526     33.46 
17. Amir Castronovo 14 Camden Swiss   1:12.66  + 0.63 506     34.18 
18. Douglas Kelly 14 Milngavie &B   1:13.02  + 0.69 499     33.83 
19. James Dillon 14 Basildon Ph   1:13.04  + 0.75 498     34.29 
20. Sam Williamson 13 Hatfield   1:13.26  + 0.70 494     33.86 
21. Thomas Reeve 14 Co Sheffield   1:13.36  + 0.60 492     34.71 
22. George Smith 13 Team Mercia   1:13.56  + 0.70 488     34.17 
23. Joseph Kingsland 14 Nova Cent'n   1:15.34  + 0.76 454     35.25 
 
 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. William Mitchell 15 Millfield   1:07.51 Q + 0.72 631     32.11 
2. John Kean 15 West Lothian   1:07.58 Q + 0.74 629     31.58 
3. Charlie Trotman 15 Guildford Ct   1:08.18 Q + 0.69 613     32.12 
4. Thomas Leman 15 RTW Monson   1:08.62 Q + 0.60 601     32.44 
5. Rhodri Williams 15 Nofio Clwyd   1:08.68 Q + 0.83 599     32.36 
6. Rory Dickson 15 N Ayrshire   1:09.41 Q + 0.74 581     32.75 
7. Ethan McNeil 15 Team Bath AS   1:09.87 Q + 0.68 569     32.83 
8. Finnian Trehane 15 Bourmth Coll   1:09.96 Q + 0.67 567     33.21 
9. Tobi Sijuade 15 Thanet Swim   1:10.33 Q + 0.67 558     32.30 
10. Sam Perkins 15 teamipswich   1:10.39 Q + 0.70 557     33.50 
 
11. Thomas White 15 Nova Cent'n   1:10.60 R1 + 0.69 552     33.18 
12. Ben McEvoy 15 Co Salford   1:10.74 R2 + 0.67 548     33.23 
 
13. Oliver Cashin 15 Co Cambridge   1:11.45  + 0.68 532     33.62 
14. Luca Fankhauser 15 Guildford Ct   1:11.58  + 0.74 529     33.30 
15. Jackson O'Rourke 15 Northampton   1:12.33  + 0.81 513     33.36 
16. James Newman 15 Co Leicester   1:12.43  + 0.71 511     33.74 
17. Benjamin Waugh 15 Newcastle   1:12.55  + 0.88 508     33.62 
18. Matthew Harris 15 Royal Wolv   1:13.00  + 0.75 499     34.15 
19. Sean Barrett 15 Pembs Cty   1:13.11  + 0.72 497     33.48 
20. Dakota Ravetali 15 Burnley BOBC   1:13.13  + 0.72 496     33.68 
21. Benjamin Foster 15 Stockport Mo   1:13.52  + 0.70 488     35.34 
22. Jack Plummer 15 Plymouth Lea   1:13.85  + 0.72 482     33.83 
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16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Bradley Newman 16 Co Cardiff   1:06.15 Q + 0.66 671     31.49 
2. Alexander Boyd 16 Thanet Swim   1:06.96 Q + 0.68 647     31.63 
3. Tommy Donovan 16 Anaconda   1:06.99 Q + 0.65 646     32.00 
4. Joel Thompson 16 Shiverers   1:07.08 Q + 0.68 643     31.51 
5. James Bilbao 16 Co Hereford   1:07.40 Q + 0.71 634     32.22 
6. Jonathan Milner 16 Co Leeds   1:07.55 Q + 0.75 630     31.53 
7. Andrew Macintosh 16 Eastkilbride   1:07.70 Q + 0.69 626     31.79 
8. Lewis Smart 16 Mt Kelly   1:08.23 Q + 0.62 611     31.32 
9. Timur Gulyiyen 16 Wycombe Dist   1:08.40 Q + 0.62 607     32.45 
10. Dylan Hood 16 Team Bath AS   1:08.61 Q + 0.69 601     32.28 
 
11. Angus Nicol 16 Co Glasgow   1:08.72 R1 + 0.72 598     32.11 
12. Joel Lange 16 Maidenhead   1:08.73 R2 + 0.66 598     32.18 
 
13. Toby Arnold 16 Derventio   1:09.13  + 0.75 588     32.21 
14. Charles Rayner 16 Hatfield   1:09.44  + 0.71 580     33.01 
15. Arnold Marton 16 Co Oxford   1:09.81  + 0.67 571     33.44 
15. Cole James 16 Hatfield   1:09.81  + 0.70 571     33.16 
17. Campbell Stephen 16 Co Derby   1:10.09  + 0.72 564     32.79 
18. Daniel Flint 16 Hailsham   1:10.38  + 0.68 557     32.36 
19. William Whitley 16 Bicester   1:10.43  + 0.73 556     32.33 
20. Ralph Muncer 16 Co St Albans   1:11.16  + 0.74 539     32.94 
21. Haydn Woolley 16 Newton Abbot   1:11.17  + 0.67 539     32.93 
22. Christian Ubanan 16 Newcastle   1:12.32  + 0.73 513     33.09 
 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Oliver Crosby 18 Stockport Mo   1:03.51 Q + 0.70 758     29.97 
2. Harry Devlin 17 York City   1:03.94 Q + 0.64 743     30.24 
3. Hugh Takemoto 18 Warrington W   1:04.30 Q + 0.75 730     30.61 
4. Callum Smart 17 Co Oxford   1:04.96 Q + 0.79 708     30.82 
5. Gregory Butler 17 Co Derby   1:05.39 Q + 0.79 694     30.49 
6. Thomas Speed 18 Bo Barnsley   1:05.70 Q + 0.71 685     30.97 
7. Cameron Muir 18 Sth Ayrshire   1:05.71 Q + 0.64 684     31.00 
8. Sebastian Stewart 17 Sevenoaks   1:05.83 Q + 0.64 681     30.95 
9. George Clough 18 Warrender Ba   1:05.90 Q + 0.73 678     30.93 
10. James Watson 17 Plymouth Lea   1:05.93 Q + 0.77 678     31.00 
 
11. Matthew Rogers 17 Bromley   1:06.06 R1 + 0.72 674     31.10 
12. George Simmons 18 Wycombe Dist   1:06.32 R2 + 0.64 666     31.35 
 
13. Andrew Paige 18 Mt Kelly   1:06.62  + 0.66 657     31.29 
14. James King 17 Weston S M   1:06.66  + 0.75 655     32.20 
14. Jasper Lye 18 Co Bristol   1:06.66  + 0.71 655     31.03 
16. David Miller 18 Plymouth Lea   1:06.69  + 0.65 655     31.54 
17. Lewis Waters 18 Co Newport   1:06.97  + 0.81 646     31.51 
 

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Craig Benson 23 UniOfStirl     59.92 Q + 0.72 903     28.23 
2. Jamie Graham 24 UniOfStirl   1:01.62 Q + 0.64 830     28.72 
3. David Murphy 19 Co Oxford   1:01.72 Q + 0.69 826     29.09 
4. Andrew Willis 27 Bath NC   1:01.76 Q + 0.70 824     29.00 
5. Charlie Attwood 20 Bath NC   1:01.83 Q + 0.76 822     28.22 
6. Luke Davies 20 Bath Univ   1:01.93 Q + 0.70 818     29.06 
7. Lawrence Palmer 25 Putteridge   1:02.20 Q + 0.64 807     28.66 
8. Edward Baxter 19 Loughboro NC   1:02.30 Q + 0.62 803     29.33 
9. Euan Inglis 24 Edinburgh Un   1:02.71 Q + 0.30 787     28.99 
10. Calum Tait 23 Edinburgh Un   1:02.75 Q + 0.70 786     29.74 
 
11. Chris Steeples 25 Derventio   1:02.96 R1 + 0.69 778     28.74 
12. Robert Lancaster 20 Loughboro Un   1:03.42 R2 + 0.76 761     29.59 
 
13. Zak Aitchison 19 Millfield   1:03.63  + 0.63 754     29.75 
14. Kieren Preston 20 Edinburgh Un   1:03.80  + 0.70 748     29.82 
15. Dominic Polling 20 Brighton   1:03.87  + 0.72 745     29.91 
16. William Ritchie 19 Preston   1:04.06  + 0.77 739     30.05 
17. Neil Redman 23 Portsmouth N   1:04.17  + 0.71 735     29.67 
18. Daniel Lim 21 Edinburgh Un   1:04.30  + 0.64 730     30.66 
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EVENT 106 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Stephanie Millward 36 Corsham 8  4:57.41 Q + 0.84 837  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:10.20 150m  1:47.55 200m  2:25.43 250m  3:03.57 300m  3:41.91 350m  4:20.41 400m  4:57.41 
    33.61    36.59    37.35    37.88    38.14    38.34    38.50    37.00 
2. Maisie Summers-Newton 15 Northampton 6  5:39.12 Q + 0.65 799  
 50m    37.61 100m  1:18.75 150m  2:01.24 200m  2:44.31 250m  3:27.75 300m  4:11.52 350m  4:55.54 400m  5:39.12 
    37.61    41.14    42.49    43.07    43.44    43.77    44.02    43.58 
3. Zara Mullooly 15 Guildford Ct 10  4:51.05 Q + 0.83 797  
 50m    33.59 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:23.63 250m  3:00.78 300m  3:37.93 350m  4:14.60 400m  4:51.05 
    33.59    35.72    37.26    37.06    37.15    37.15    36.67    36.45 
4. Eleanor Robinson 16 Northampton 6  5:46.73 Q + 0.57 747  
 50m    39.00 100m  1:20.65 150m  2:03.36 200m  2:47.22 250m  3:32.07 300m - 350m  5:02.72 400m  5:46.73 
    39.00    41.65    42.71    43.86    44.85 -  1:30.65    44.01 
5. Toni Shaw 14 Aberdeen Per 9  4:53.53 Q + 0.85 725  
 50m    34.21 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:47.44 200m  2:24.71 250m  3:02.11 300m  3:39.66 350m  4:17.32 400m  4:53.53 
    34.21    36.33    36.90    37.27    37.40    37.55    37.66    36.21 
6. Grace Harvey 19 Hoddesdon 7  5:43.89 Q + 0.99 657  
 50m    39.39 100m  1:21.27 150m  3:32.80 200m  2:48.53 250m - 300m  4:16.80 350m  5:01.07 400m  5:43.89 
    39.39    41.88  2:11.53    15.73 -  1:28.27    44.27    42.82 
7. Lily Macleod 16 Mt Kelly 13  4:59.12 Q + 0.77 653  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:09.26 150m  1:46.72 200m  2:24.91 250m  3:03.11 300m  3:42.00 350m  4:20.83 400m  4:59.12 
    33.01    36.25    37.46    38.19    38.20    38.89    38.83    38.29 
8. Abby Kane 14 Ren 96 13  5:00.52 Q + 0.91 644  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:12.09 150m  1:50.35 200m  2:28.96 250m  3:06.77 300m  3:44.89 350m  4:23.26 400m  5:00.52 
    34.40    37.69    38.26    38.61    37.81    38.12    38.37    37.26 
9. Coral Farrell 16 Warrington W 10  5:12.66 Q + 0.81 643  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:12.47 150m  1:52.26 200m  2:32.02 250m  3:12.16 300m  3:52.62 350m  4:33.03 400m  5:12.66 
    34.06    38.41    39.79    39.76    40.14    40.46    40.41    39.63 
 
 
 

EVENT 107 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Oliver Hynd 23 Nova Cent'n 8  4:25.52 Q + 0.84 959  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:35.44 200m  2:08.95 250m  2:42.94 300m  3:16.94 350m  3:51.49 400m  4:25.52 
    30.18    32.34    32.92    33.51    33.99    34.00    34.55    34.03 
2. Michael Jones 23 Co Manch Aq 7  4:50.85 Q + 0.65 884  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:09.01 150m  1:45.55 200m  2:22.25 250m  2:59.65 300m  3:37.31 350m  4:14.79 400m  4:50.85 
    33.50    35.51    36.54    36.70    37.40    37.66    37.48    36.06 
3. Lewis White 17 Co Derby 9  4:20.68 Q + 0.71 881  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:01.30 150m  1:34.08 200m  2:07.33 250m  2:41.00 300m  3:14.86 350m  3:48.31 400m  4:20.68 
    29.24    32.06    32.78    33.25    33.67    33.86    33.45    32.37 
4. Jonathan Fox 26 Co Manch Aq 7  4:51.47 Q + 0.74 878  
 50m    32.72 100m  1:09.12 150m  1:46.24 200m  2:23.03 250m  3:00.23 300m  3:37.48 350m  4:14.85 400m  4:51.47 
    32.72    36.40    37.12    36.79    37.20    37.25    37.37    36.62 
5. Jacob Leach 17 Cockermouth 8  4:44.53 Q + 0.79 779  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.27 150m  1:42.00 200m  2:18.54 250m  2:55.20 300m  3:32.05 350m  4:08.52 400m  4:44.53 
    31.26    35.01    35.73    36.54    36.66    36.85    36.47    36.01 
6. Jonathan Booth 19 Bo Kirklees 9  4:32.79 Q + 0.78 769  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:37.08 200m  2:12.10 250m  2:47.27 300m  3:22.61 350m  3:58.15 400m  4:32.79 
    29.51    33.24    34.33    35.02    35.17    35.34    35.54    34.64 
7. Kahoru Harazawa 20 Loughboro Un 10  4:20.62 Q + 0.68 758  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:02.66 150m  1:36.63 200m  2:10.75 250m  2:42.88 300m  3:15.86 350m  3:48.60 400m  4:20.62 
    29.77    32.89    33.97    34.12    32.13    32.98    32.74    32.02 
8. Oliver Carter 17 Carnegie 10  4:27.69 Q + 0.74 700  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:02.58 150m  1:36.62 200m  2:10.82 250m  2:44.78 300m  3:19.18 350m  3:53.25 400m  4:27.69 
    29.64    32.94    34.04    34.20    33.96    34.40    34.07    34.44 
9. Benjamin Foulston 17 Nova Cent'n 10  4:30.63 Q + 0.66 677  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.43 200m  2:11.82 250m  2:46.10 300m  3:20.87 350m  3:55.83 400m  4:30.63 
    30.42    33.26    33.75    34.39    34.28    34.77    34.96    34.80 
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EVENT 108 Womens Open 400m IM                 

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Freya Colbert 13 Grantham   5:00.72 Q + 0.77 711  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:09.68 300m  3:53.28 350m  4:27.51 400m  5:00.72 
    32.24    37.17    39.01    38.18    43.08    43.60    34.23    33.21 
2. Katie Shanahan 13 Co Glasgow   5:03.28 Q + 0.84 693  
 50m    31.91 100m  1:09.21 150m  1:47.49 200m  2:25.14 250m  3:09.88 300m  3:54.70 350m  4:30.03 400m  5:03.28 
    31.91    37.30    38.28    37.65    44.74    44.82    35.33    33.25 
3. Ellie Turner 14 Carnegie   5:03.78 Q + 0.68 689  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:45.77 200m  2:24.21 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:52.93 350m  4:28.89 400m  5:03.78 
    30.72    36.59    38.46    38.44    43.78    44.94    35.96    34.89 
4. Madelaine Hardingham 14 Newcastle   5:03.89 Q + 0.91 689  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:46.08 200m  2:22.70 250m  3:07.51 300m  3:53.14 350m  4:29.83 400m  5:03.89 
    32.16    35.57    38.35    36.62    44.81    45.63    36.69    34.06 
5. Amy West 13 Stockport Mo   5:04.44 Q + 0.75 685  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:08.01 150m  1:48.16 200m  2:26.69 250m  3:09.95 300m  3:53.83 350m  4:30.21 400m  5:04.44 
    31.29    36.72    40.15    38.53    43.26    43.88    36.38    34.23 
6. Tia Ward 14 Co Leeds   5:04.45 Q + 0.80 685  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.90 150m  1:48.94 200m  2:25.62 250m  3:10.87 300m  3:56.46 350m  4:31.76 400m  5:04.45 
    32.93    36.97    39.04    36.68    45.25    45.59    35.30    32.69 
7. Erin Davies 14 Co Birm'ham   5:05.19 Q + 0.85 680  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:08.87 150m  1:49.06 200m  2:28.75 250m  3:11.57 300m  3:54.52 350m  4:30.76 400m  5:05.19 
    32.07    36.80    40.19    39.69    42.82    42.95    36.24    34.43 
8. Ellie Reilly 14 Heart Of Mid   5:06.06 Q + 0.77 674  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:52.04 200m  2:32.19 250m  3:13.47 300m  3:55.54 350m  4:31.54 400m  5:06.06 
    33.52    36.97    41.55    40.15    41.28    42.07    36.00    34.52 
9. Olivia Butler 14 Co Bristol   5:06.47 Q + 0.89 671  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:47.86 200m  2:25.15 250m  3:11.80 300m  3:58.45 350m  4:33.26 400m  5:06.47 
    32.15    38.00    37.71    37.29    46.65    46.65    34.81    33.21 
10. Carys O'Reilly 14 Co Leicester   5:06.68 Q + 0.86 670  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:49.95 200m  2:29.68 250m  3:12.22 300m  3:53.51 350m  4:30.56 400m  5:06.68 
    32.40    37.06    40.49    39.73    42.54    41.29    37.05    36.12 
 
 
11. Iona Macleod 14 Dun City Aqu   5:07.28 R1 + 0.76 666  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:09.56 150m  1:48.28 200m  2:26.22 250m  3:12.12 300m  3:59.11 350m  4:33.48 400m  5:07.28 
    31.58    37.98    38.72    37.94    45.90    46.99    34.37    33.80 
12. Olivia Herron 13 Stockport Mo   5:10.45 R2 + 0.78 646  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:46.97 200m  2:26.94 250m  3:11.89 300m  3:57.29 350m  4:34.51 400m  5:10.45 
    31.42    35.05    40.50    39.97    44.95    45.40    37.22    35.94 
 
 
13. Frances Newe 14 Dulwich Dolp   5:11.06  + 0.76 642  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:49.33 200m  2:29.45 250m  3:12.74 300m  3:57.27 350m  4:34.65 400m  5:11.06 
    32.18    36.73    40.42    40.12    43.29    44.53    37.38    36.41 
14. Betsy Wizard 14 Northampton   5:12.53  + 0.76 633  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:10.07 150m  1:50.33 200m  2:29.88 250m  3:17.36 300m  4:04.32 350m  4:39.08 400m  5:12.53 
    32.62    37.45    40.26    39.55    47.48    46.96    34.76    33.45 
15. Milly Boulding 13 Bo Kirklees   5:13.72  + 0.73 626  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:09.26 150m  1:51.32 200m  2:31.44 250m  3:18.17 300m  4:05.02 350m  4:39.96 400m  5:13.72 
    32.07    37.19    42.06    40.12    46.73    46.85    34.94    33.76 
16. Ella Potts 14 Co Leeds   5:14.39  + 0.77 622  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:08.65 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:28.03 250m  3:12.91 300m  3:57.29 350m  4:36.10 400m  5:14.39 
    31.86    36.79    40.40    38.98    44.88    44.38    38.81    38.29 
17. Issey-May Reeves 13 Co Sheffield   5:15.36  + 0.80 616  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:14.78 150m  1:50.65 200m  2:27.75 250m  3:16.03 300m  4:04.50 350m  4:40.32 400m  5:15.36 
    34.43    40.35    35.87    37.10    48.28    48.47    35.82    35.04 
18. Chloe Hirst 14 Bo Kirklees   5:17.19  + 0.75 606  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:10.89 150m  1:52.73 200m  2:32.92 250m  3:20.33 300m  4:07.79 350m  4:42.71 400m  5:17.19 
    32.97    37.92    41.84    40.19    47.41    47.46    34.92    34.48 
19. Ella Cowan 14 York City   5:17.94  + 0.67 601  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:54.27 200m  2:34.68 250m  3:18.26 300m  4:02.52 350m  4:41.42 400m  5:17.94 
    33.55    38.70    42.02    40.41    43.58    44.26    38.90    36.52 
20. Millie Checkley 13 Co Birm'ham   5:18.70  + 0.76 597  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:12.19 150m  1:54.42 200m  2:35.65 250m  3:19.74 300m  4:05.67 350m  4:43.47 400m  5:18.70 
    32.69    39.50    42.23    41.23    44.09    45.93    37.80    35.23 
21. Martha Bradley 13 Bo Kirklees   5:21.15  + 0.81 583  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:11.21 150m  1:54.53 200m  2:38.38 250m  3:21.55 300m  4:06.12 350m  4:44.62 400m  5:21.15 
    32.74    38.47    43.32    43.85    43.17    44.57    38.50    36.53 
  Emma Erskine 13 Nova Cent'n  DQ            

 
  



 
DAY 1 TUESDAY 25TH JULY HEAT RESULTS 

 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Amelia Monaghan 15 Co Peterboro   4:57.58 Q + 0.70 733  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:25.53 250m  3:06.83 300m  3:47.51 350m  4:23.41 400m  4:57.58 
    32.14    35.79    39.55    38.05    41.30    40.68    35.90    34.17 
2. Gaia Alcaras 15 Aberdeen Per   5:00.62 Q + 0.74 711  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:43.65 200m  2:21.41 250m  3:05.24 300m  3:50.31 350m  4:25.99 400m  5:00.62 
    30.54    34.89    38.22    37.76    43.83    45.07    35.68    34.63 
3. Mia Leech 15 Co Peterboro   5:04.67 Q + 0.77 683  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:06.39 150m  1:45.98 200m  2:24.33 250m  3:08.41 300m  3:53.17 350m  4:29.72 400m  5:04.67 
    30.89    35.50    39.59    38.35    44.08    44.76    36.55    34.95 
4. Olivia Miles 15 Thanet Swim   5:04.92 Q + 0.77 682  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:10.20 150m  1:49.32 200m  2:27.51 250m  3:12.26 300m  3:57.27 350m  4:31.46 400m  5:04.92 
    33.06    37.14    39.12    38.19    44.75    45.01    34.19    33.46 
5. Eleanor Cowan 15 Wycombe Dist   5:04.93 Q + 0.72 682  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:46.77 200m  2:25.05 250m  3:09.89 300m  3:52.93 350m  4:30.04 400m  5:04.93 
    31.39    36.23    39.15    38.28    44.84    43.04    37.11    34.89 
6. Amy Corcoran 15 KingstonHull   5:05.13 Q + 0.72 680  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:46.23 200m  2:25.94 250m  3:08.54 300m  3:52.33 350m  4:29.01 400m  5:05.13 
    30.56    35.61    40.06    39.71    42.60    43.79    36.68    36.12 
7. Elizabeth Kingham 15 Co Birm'ham   5:05.20 Q + 0.76 680  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:09.01 150m  1:47.26 200m  2:26.05 250m  3:09.53 300m  3:53.92 350m  4:29.65 400m  5:05.20 
    31.01    38.00    38.25    38.79    43.48    44.39    35.73    35.55 
8. Ellie Wheeler 15 Basildon Ph   5:05.38 Q + 0.80 679  
 50m    32.36 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:49.83 200m  2:27.66 250m  3:11.55 300m  3:54.66 350m  4:30.98 400m  5:05.38 
    32.36    38.29    39.18    37.83    43.89    43.11    36.32    34.40 
9. Charlotte Rigg 15 Co Birm'ham   5:05.41 Q + 0.83 678  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:09.72 150m  1:51.12 200m  2:31.34 250m  3:13.01 300m  3:54.83 350m  4:30.96 400m  5:05.41 
    32.84    36.88    41.40    40.22    41.67    41.82    36.13    34.45 
10. Ruby Palmer 15 Co Leeds   5:07.90 Q + 0.73 662  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:07.85 150m  1:47.66 200m  2:26.12 250m  3:10.91 300m  3:55.54 350m  4:31.86 400m  5:07.90 
    31.61    36.24    39.81    38.46    44.79    44.63    36.32    36.04 
 
 
11. Tilly Hansen-Hamilton 15 Guildford Ct   5:09.05 R1 + 0.75 655  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:10.09 150m  1:48.78 200m  2:26.75 250m  3:12.25 300m  3:57.55 350m  4:34.19 400m  5:09.05 
    32.43    37.66    38.69    37.97    45.50    45.30    36.64    34.86 
12. Jessica McDonough 15 Ellesmere Co   5:09.14 R2 + 0.68 654  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:23.85 250m  3:11.01 300m  3:59.43 350m  4:34.95 400m  5:09.14 
    30.77    36.20    39.02    37.86    47.16    48.42    35.52    34.19 
 
 
13. Keeley Murcott 15 Royal Wolv   5:10.31  + 0.83 647  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:49.82 200m  2:29.18 250m  3:14.08 300m  4:01.65 350m  4:36.75 400m  5:10.31 
    31.76    37.41    40.65    39.36    44.90    47.57    35.10    33.56 
14. Megan Molloy 15 Enfield Sq   5:13.06  + 0.83 630  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:10.31 150m  1:50.25 200m  2:29.29 250m  3:13.78 300m  4:00.54 350m  4:37.48 400m  5:13.06 
    32.75    37.56    39.94    39.04    44.49    46.76    36.94    35.58 
15. Maisy Black 15 Co Leeds   5:14.48  + 0.75 621  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:10.17 150m  1:50.77 200m  2:30.76 250m  3:16.12 300m  4:02.14 350m  4:38.98 400m  5:14.48 
    32.58    37.59    40.60    39.99    45.36    46.02    36.84    35.50 
16. Elizabeth Hawkard 15 KingstonHull   5:14.64  + 0.92 620  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:10.14 150m  1:52.84 200m  2:33.96 250m  3:19.41 300m  4:04.02 350m  4:41.10 400m  5:14.64 
    34.01    36.13    42.70    41.12    45.45    44.61    37.08    33.54 
17. Alexandra Bartley 15 Co Birm'ham   5:14.81  + 0.86 619  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.46 150m  1:51.10 200m  2:31.79 250m  3:17.13 300m  4:02.97 350m  4:39.42 400m  5:14.81 
    32.42    38.04    40.64    40.69    45.34    45.84    36.45    35.39 
18. Grace Gidman 15 Wirral Metro   5:15.13  + 0.76 618  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:10.79 150m  1:53.11 200m  2:34.66 250m  3:17.82 300m  4:02.53 350m  4:39.96 400m  5:15.13 
    32.20    38.59    42.32    41.55    43.16    44.71    37.43    35.17 
19. Serena Iheagwaram 15 Co Glasgow   5:15.21  + 0.77 617  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:07.04 150m  1:45.11 200m  2:23.47 250m  3:11.70 300m  4:00.80 350m  4:38.80 400m  5:15.21 
    31.81    35.23    38.07    38.36    48.23    49.10    38.00    36.41 
20. Laura Sharp 15 Nofio Clwyd   5:15.78  + 0.67 614  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:12.43 150m  1:53.84 200m  2:35.44 250m  3:19.67 300m  4:04.29 350m  4:41.20 400m  5:15.78 
    32.60    39.83    41.41    41.60    44.23    44.62    36.91    34.58 
21. Laura Cook 15 Newcastle   5:16.70  + 0.81 608  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:12.44 150m  1:52.35 200m  2:31.33 250m  3:17.72 300m  4:06.78 350m  4:41.78 400m  5:16.70 
    32.86    39.58    39.91    38.98    46.39    49.06    35.00    34.92 
  Eilidh Redpath 15 Midlothian  DQ            

 
  



 
DAY 1 TUESDAY 25TH JULY HEAT RESULTS 

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Sophia Wilson 16 Millfield   4:57.51 Q + 0.69 734  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:43.08 200m  2:20.27 250m  3:03.46 300m  3:48.51 350m  4:22.93 400m  4:57.51 
    30.34    35.76    36.98    37.19    43.19    45.05    34.42    34.58 
2. Lily Booker 16 Co Bristol   4:59.44 Q + 0.80 720  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:46.03 200m  2:24.76 250m  3:04.32 300m  3:45.96 350m  4:24.19 400m  4:59.44 
    31.00    36.35    38.68    38.73    39.56    41.64    38.23    35.25 
3. Ailsa McDonald 16 Northampton   5:00.69 Q + 0.76 711  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:47.24 200m  2:26.23 250m  3:08.22 300m  3:50.99 350m  4:25.90 400m  5:00.69 
    31.85    37.06    38.33    38.99    41.99    42.77    34.91    34.79 
4. Megan Sheard 16 Stockport Mo   5:01.28 Q + 0.81 707  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:45.75 200m  2:23.55 250m  3:07.63 300m  3:51.63 350m  4:27.07 400m  5:01.28 
    31.12    35.83    38.80    37.80    44.08    44.00    35.44    34.21 
5. Katelyn Bergin 16 Stockport Mo   5:02.02 Q + 0.75 702  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:44.89 200m  2:23.41 250m  3:06.80 300m  3:51.56 350m  4:27.69 400m  5:02.02 
    30.57    35.84    38.48    38.52    43.39    44.76    36.13    34.33 
6. Caitlin Mackay 16 Wycombe Dist   5:03.42 Q + 0.77 692  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:08.68 150m  1:48.09 200m  2:26.98 250m  3:10.53 300m  3:55.42 350m  4:29.99 400m  5:03.42 
    32.18    36.50    39.41    38.89    43.55    44.89    34.57    33.43 
7. Daisy Anderson 16 Thanet Swim   5:05.06 Q + 0.76 681  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:45.42 200m  2:23.68 250m  3:08.93 300m  3:54.44 350m  4:30.65 400m  5:05.06 
    30.48    35.67    39.27    38.26    45.25    45.51    36.21    34.41 
8. Rebecca Fisher 16 Co Leeds   5:06.14 Q + 0.62 674  
